
Name Title # Award

Leila Titren Red capped Plovers 6 B

Name Title # Award

Mark Greenland Avian Abstract 9 G

Michael Richards Horse One Human Zero 29 G

Wayne Berriman The Serenity 39 G

Michael Groves White knuckle ride 5 S

Jean Wilson Old Charm 6 S

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Dahlia Glow 14 S

Lynda Dilena The Old and the Ageless 17 S

Nadine Henley Tanzanian Male Vitality 31 S

Penny Halleen Orchids Dancing 38 S

David Redding Windsurfer 3 B

Neil Fletcher Patagonia Glacier 7 B

Ron Jackson Urban Windows 11 B

Anne Mead A Croc on a Rock 12 B

Richard Eaton Prominent Parasite 21 B

Barbara Barnett My Turn 23 B

Barbara Brown Lake LeFroy Abstract 25 B

Gordon McDade Listening 26 B

Joyce Rubelli The Golden Rock Pool 28 B

Iva Stejskal Waiting for Tea 32 B

Rob Bilton Friends 35 B

Lorraine Higgs Only at the Treasury 36 B

Michelle de Swardt Seaside Picnic 40 B

Olivia Vincent Waiting for Ewe 41 B

Projected - Novice

Projected - Open

MAY 2022

MAY 2022
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Name Title # Award

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Spoonbills 12 G

Barbara Brown Maylands Boat Yard Abstract 23 G

Lynda Dilena Submarine Art 3 S

Ron Jackson Isabella 10 S

Adrian Hall Coastal Blues 14 S

Terry Maidens KEEP UP 25 S

Joyce Rubelli A Creation of Light and Shapes 26 S

Penny Halleen Legacy of Prevention 33 S

Olivia Vincent Detail 37 S

Jean Wilson Twig with Leafs 5 B

Brian Ferguson Back to work 16 B

Richard Eaton Ars Longa Vita Brevis 17 B

Barbara Barnett Always busy 20 B

Lesley KENYON Un Deux Trois 21 B

Patrick Kay Willy Wagtail Gnatfest 28 B

Name Title # Award

Colin White Are We There Yet? 1 S

Alison Smith Timeless Portrait 3 B

Name Title # Award

Alison Smith I'm innocent 5 S

Susi Nodding Splish Splash 1 B

Greg Edwards What's Up 3 B

Colin White Talisha 4 B

Name Title # Award

Mark Greenland A Day in the Life 5 S

Paul Sauter Mothers Instinct 4 B

MAY 2022
Print - Subject - Triptych

MAY 2022
Print - Open

MAY 2022
Projected - Subject - Triptych

MAY 2022
Print - Mono
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Name Title # Award

Susi Nodding Splish Splash 1 1st

Alison Smith I'm Innocent 5 2nd

Rosemary Edwards Reflections 2 3rd

Greg Edwards What's Up 3 3rd

Name Title # Award

Colin White Are we there yet? 1 1st

Alison Smith Timeless Portrait 3 2nd

Nadine Henley African Landscape (with giraffe) 2 3rd

Name Title # Award

Mark Greenland A Day in the Life 5 1st

Susi Nodding Sunset in Parts 3 2nd

Rosemary Edwards Face Time 1 3rd

Paul Sauter Mothers Instinct 4 3rd

Name Title # Category

Leila Titren Red capped Plovers 6 Novice

Mark Greenland Avian Abstract 9 Open

Barbara Brown Maylands Boat Yard Abstract 23 Subject

Colin White Are We There Yet? 1 Print Mono

Alison Smith I'm innocent 5 Print Open

Mark Greenland A Day in the Life 5 Print Subject

Judges Choice

MAY 2022
Members Choice - Subject - Triptych

MAY 2022
Members Choice - Open

MAY 2022
Members Choice - Mono

MAY 2022
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